
SCN Meeting Agenda

Tuesday 18th
16:45

17:30

19:30

Wednesday 19th
8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:40

19:00

19:30

Thursday 20th
8:30

9:00

12:30

14:00

Movenpick

KESRA 

Mayura Restaurant

Movenpick-ALMASI

“Carniovre” Restaurant

Sarit Centre

Friday 21st
8:00

Gather for KESRA presentation (Optional)

Presentation to Students

Welcome Dinner

Registration

Opening Presentation

Presentation: "Africa - Challenges & Opportunities"

Panel Debate: "Better Trade with Africa"

SCN Member Presentations

Lunch

Panel Debate: "Sustainability - The African Perspective"

One to One Meetings

Gather for SCN Networking Dinner

Dinner

Gather for Meeting

One to One meetings

Lunch

Transport Logistic Africa / Air Cargo Africa

Gather for Safari (Optional)


