



SCN Meeting Agenda

Tuesday 18th

16:45 Gather for KESRA presentation (Optional)

- 17:30 Presentation to Students
- 19:30 Welcome Dinner

Movenpick KESRA Mayura Restaurant

Wednesday 19th

8:30	Registration	Movenpick-ALMASI		
9:00	Opening Presentation			
9:15	Presentation: "Africa - Challenges & Opportunities"			
9:30	Panel Debate: "Better Trade with Africa"			
11:00	SCN Member Presentations	SCN Member Presentations		
12:30	Lunch			
14:00	Panel Debate: "Sustainability - The African Perspective"			
15:40	One to One Meetings			
19:00	Gather for SCN Networking Dinner			
19:30	Dinner	"Carniovre" Restaurant		

Thursday 20th

8:30	Gather for Meeting		
9:00	One to One meetings		
12:30	Lunch		
14:00	Transport Logistic Africa /	Air Cargo Africa	Sarit Centre

Friday 21st

8:00

Gather for Safari (Optional)